Zimska liga Beograda 2016

Beograd, 15 - 23/10/2016

Event 5 Men, 200m Medley 11 years and older
15/10/2016 - 9:50 Startlist
Limit Muskarci 13-14 god. 13 - 14 50m: 3:00.96 / Limit Muskarci 15-18 god. 15 - 18 50m: 2:41.76
YB
Heat 1 of 24
1 CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 PKUsce NT
2 SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd NT
3 VULETIC, Viadimir 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
4 MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
5 MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 PK"BPK"Bgd NT
6 NEDELJKOVIC, Kosta 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
Heat 2 of 24
1 VELICKOVIC, Ognjen 05 PK"BPK"Bgd NT
2 SUNDERIC, Pavle 05 PK"BPK"Bgd NT
3 KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Crvena Zvezda NT
4 VLACIC, Dusan 05 PKUsce NT
5 DJUKIC, Luka 05 Swimming Club Sailor NT
6 SUJIC, Bozidar 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
Heat 3 of 24
1 ARSENOVIC, Nikola 05 PK Obilic NT
2 KARADZIC, Milutin 05  Plivacki klub TENT NT
3 SREJIC, Vuk 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:37.07
4 DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 3:40.58
5 RADONJIC, Marko 05 Crvena Zvezda NT
6 MIHAILOVIC, David 05 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C NT
Heat 4 of 24
1 VUKSANOVIC, Andrej 05 11. APRIL Beograd 3:13.45
2 ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:10.56
3 SIMONOQVIC, Strahinja 05 PKUsce 2:58.88
4 GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 3:04.68
5 JOSIPOVIC, Pavle 05 PKUsce 3:11.35
6 MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 11. APRIL Beograd 3:27.72
Heat 5 of 24
1 GRUJCIC, Nikola 04  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
2 KOVACEVIC, Nikola 04 PK,,Barakuda" NT
3 IGNJATOVIC, Ivan 04  Plivacki klub TENT NT
4 BOJIC, Nemanja 04  Plivacki klub TENT NT
5 KORIZMA, Marko 04  PK Obilic NT
6 POPOVIC, Djordje 04 11. APRIL Beograd NT
Heat 6 of 24
1 VLAJIC, Dusan 04 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac NT
2 JANIC, Mateja 04  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
3 POZNANIC, Bogdan 04 11. APRIL Beograd 3:51.14
4 MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Crvena Zvezda NT
5 KALJEVIC, Nikola 04 PK"BPK"Bgd NT
6 POPOVIC, Rastko 04  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
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Zimska liga Beograda 2016
Beograd, 15 - 23/10/2016

Event 5, Men, 200m Medley

Heat 7 of 24

1 STANKOVIC, Andreja
3 BALABAN, Andrej

4 JELISIJEVIC, Lazar
5 VUKMIROVIC, Mihailo
6 MOSKALJ, Vuk

Heat 8 of 24

1 GOLUBOVIC, Andrej
2 IVANISEVIC, Zoran
3 DJUSIC, Dimitrije
4 RODIC N., Marko

Heat 9 of 24

1 STOIMENOVIC, Vuk
2 BANJANIN, Marko

3 DJURICIC, Nenad

4 DUBOVAC, Petar

5 GASIC, Mihailo

04
04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04

04
04
04
04
04

Heat 10 of 24, scheduled in session 2 at 18:15

1 SEVIC, Viktor

2 MARINKOVIC, Luka
3 CAPKO, Vladimir

4 ILIC, Luka

5 SLAVIN, Aleksandar

03
03
02
02
02

Heat 11 of 24, scheduled in session 2 at 18:15

PANTELIC, Nikola
PLANIC, Milan
BJELJAC, Mihajlo
ILIC, Mihailo
MILOVANOQV, Nikola
DRAGICEVIC, Miodrag

OO WN PP

02
02
02
03
03
03

Heat 12 of 24, scheduled in session 2 at 18:15

KOVACEVIC, Kristijan
NIKOLIC, Filip
NEDELJKOVIC, Aleksa
SAVKIC, Filip
BLAGOJEVIC, Branko
KARADZIC, Vukasin

OO0k, WNE

03
03
02
03
03
02

Heat 13 of 24, scheduled in session 2 at 18:15

1 CVIJAN, Aleksa

2 ZGONJANIN, Aleksa
3 MARKOVIC, Stefan
4 JOVANOVIC, Djordje
5 IVANOVIC, Ognjen
6 POTKONJAK, Nikola

03
02
03
02
03
03

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
11. APRIL Beograd

Crvena Zvezda
11. APRIL Beograd
Crvena Zvezda
11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

PK ,,Barakuda"

11. APRIL Beograd

Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub TENT

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub TENT

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK "BPK" Bgd

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK "BPK" Bgd

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

Plivacki klub TENT

Crvena Zvezda

Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Plivacki klub TENT

Plivacki klub TENT

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. APRIL Beograd

Vracar

3:32.27
3:03.75
3:08.41
3:20.76
3:43.51

2:57.30
2:55.44
2:54.31
2:54.35

25555

2895355

=

3:34.83
3:17.39
3:19.70

3:15.76
3:07.15
3:00.66
3:06.97
3:10.36
3:16.87
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Zimska liga Beograda 2016
Beograd, 15 - 23/10/2016

Event 5, Men, 200m Medley

Heat 14 of 24, scheduled in session 2 at 18:15

BOSKOQVIC, Aleksa
MURATI, Damir
DIMCIC, Lazar
KRSMANOVIC, Lazar
VULOVIC, Nemanja
SEDLAREVIC, Petar

OO, WNBE

03
03
02
03
03
02

Heat 15 of 24, scheduled in session 2 at 18:15

BOSKOVIC, Lazar
NIKOLIC, Nikola
BEGOVIC, Bosko
GLUSAC, Vladan
ILIJIC, Konstantin
VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa

OO WNER

03
02
03
03
03
02

Heat 16 of 24, scheduled in session 2 at 18:15

ISAKOVIC, Dusan
MIHAJLOVIC, Luka
LAZAREVIC, Nikola
LJUBOJA, Andrija
MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan
SIMSIC, Novak

OO~ WNE

02
02
03
02
02
02

Heat 17 of 24, scheduled in session 2 at 18:15

KATIC, Dusan
GRUJIC, Dusan
SPAIC, Nikola
SLJUKIC, Lazar
GACIC, Andreja
OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa

OO~ WNBE

03
02
02
02
02
02

Heat 18 of 24, scheduled in session 2 at 18:15

1 RISTICEVIC, Vasilije
2 JOVANOVIC, Nikola
3 ANICIC, Dusan

4 MIJALCIC, Stefan

5 PETROVIC, Pavle

00
01
00
99
01

Heat 19 of 24, scheduled in session 2 at 18:15

JOVANOQVIC, Stefan
SIMIC, Kosta
BRANKOVIC, Filip
MITRASINOVIC, Jovan
STANIMIROVIC, Nikola
DJOKIC, Lazar

O WN PP

99
98
01
01
00
01

Heat 20 of 24, scheduled in session 2 at 18:15

1 VOJINOVIC, Aleksandar
2 CIRKOVIC, Uros

3 VOJINOVIC, Lazar

4 JOKIC, Aleksandar

6 CVETKOVIC, llija

00
98
00
01
01

Crvena Zvezda

PK Obilic

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
PK Obilic

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

11. APRIL Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. APRIL Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. APRIL Beograd

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. APRIL Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. APRIL Beograd

PK "BPK" Bgd

PK ,,Barakuda"

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK "BPK" Bgd
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Crvena Zvezda
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
PK "BPK" Bgd

11. APRIL Beograd

Vracar

Crvena Zvezda

2:58.98
2:53.13
2:48.42
2:50.82
2:55.48
2:59.80

2:46.78
2:44.49
2:41.58
2:43.94
2:46.53
2:47.37

2:41.45
2:38.80
2:34.97
2:37.38
2:39.29
2:41.46

25

3:16.31
3:16.91

2:45.23
2:41.05
2:40.51
2:40.53
2:51.20
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Zimska liga Beograda 2016
Beograd, 15 - 23/10/2016

Event 5, Men, 200m Medley

Heat 21 of 24, scheduled in session 2 at 18:15

1 STANKOVIC, Nikola 98
2 RADO, Mirko 01
4 STOJANOVIC, Pavle 01
5 GRUJICIC, Bogdan 01
6 ROGAN, Nikola 01

Heat 22 of 24, scheduled in session 2 at 18:15

1 BABIC, M.Dusan 00
2 MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99
3 MITROVIC, Arsenije 00
4 DOBRIC, Aleksa 01
5 RASKOVIC, Matija 99
6 GAJIC, Filip 99

Heat 23 of 24, scheduled in session 2 at 18:15

1 TERZAN, Filip 99
2 LAZAREVIC, Stefan 99
3 ADZIC, Bosko 98
4 BABIC S, Dusan 00
5 VELICKOVIC, Dimitrije 99
6 DJOKOQVIC, Uros 01

Heat 24 of 24, scheduled in session 2 at 18:15

3 ADZIC, Nikola 97
4 BOJICIC, Jovan 97

11. APRIL Beograd

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

Vracar

11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. APRIL Beograd

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Vracar

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
11. APRIL Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

11. APRIL Beograd
11. APRIL Beograd

2:39.15
2:35.88
2:33.97
2:39.08
2:39.24

2:27.48
2:23.02
2:21.79
2:22.77
2:27.25
2:30.71

2:18.88
2:14.96
2:09.16
2:13.69
2:16.29
2:19.31

2:07.76
2:28.42
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